Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 10:15
Msc Zawodnik

1 PAWLIK Przemystaw

2 ROSIAK Radostaw

3 MUCHA Piotr

4 TADYSZ Marcin

5 GROBELSKI Igor

6 FIGURA Jakub

7 PYZ Marek

8 GORECKI Rajmund

9 KRAJEWSKI Lukasz

10 KOSMALA Karol

11 SKORA Dawid

12 KRZEMIENIEWSKI Mateusz

13 KUROPIESKA Michat

14 KOVALENKO Aleks

15 WALICHNOWSKI Konrad

16 KARWOWSKI Tomasz

17 KUCZMARSKI Jakub

18 MASZEWSKI Damian

19 MASZEWSKI Mikotaj

20 POLANOWSKI Piotr

21 MASZEWSKI Krystian

22 StAWNIAK Daniel

23 BESARABA tukasz

24 MAJEWSKI Norbert

25 KRZEMINSKA Katarzyna

26 WISNIEWSKA Katarzyna

27 WOCHOWSKI Piotr

28 WIStAWSKI Mariusz

29 SZKODZINSKI tukasz

30 DANIELAK Mateusz

31 WELMAN Wojciech

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC WARSZAWA

Runmageddon Warszawa
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

2022-05-15
WARSZAWA
12 km
Numer Klub
6276
5856
5847
5823 PROJEKT RANGER ANDRZE] NOWAK
5838
5835
5855
5836
5843
5841
5808 FAIRPLAYPLUS
5807 FAIRPLAYPLUS
5822 PRAWICZKI
5821 PRAWICZKI
5862
5800 $PORTOWE CHLOPAKI
5801 $PORTOWE CHLOPAKI
5809 MDK TRANSPORT PIANIN | FORTEPIANOW
5811 MDK TRANSPORT PIANIN | FORTEPIANOW
5812 MDK TRANSPORT PIANIN | FORTEPIANOW
5810 MDK TRANSPORT PIANIN | FORTEPIANOW
5859
5833
5846
5830 UNIT37
5865
6270
5864
5829 THE BOYZ ARE BACK IN TOWN
5834
5863

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Seria
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

BASRARY

6km
00:40:44
00:42:35
00:44:55
00:50:31
00:51:23
00:51:59
00:52:05
00:54:00
00:54:39
00:54:42
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:57:37
00:58:01
00:58:03
01:00:06
01:00:07
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:01:16
01:01:17
01:01:25
01:01:26
01:01:33
01:01:37
01:01:40
01:02:36
01:03:22
01:03:23


file:///runmageddon-warszawa/m705.html
http://b4sport.pl

Msc
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Zawodnik

SKOWERA Rafat
JANECKI Piotr
KACZYNSKI Marek
MACIEJEWSKI Maciej
ZAREBA Damian
SZPYRA Darek

LEWANDOWSKI Jarostaw

PREISNER Maria
CHRUSTNY Kacper
MOLINA Ivan
NICHOLSON Jake
GONZALEZ Juan
SANTIAGO Pedro
PASON Mckenna
ZIELINSKI Pawet
SLIWINSKI Kamil
PANKOWSKI Marek
KAMINSKA Angelika
PANKOWSKI Jacek
MIELNICKI Krystian

LACZYKOWSKI Sylwester

MIELNICKI Kamil
WIERCIOCH Piotr
NAKWASKI Bartek
RYBINSKA Iwona
PLATE Piotr

KOTYNIA Damian
WOZNIAK Bernadeta
OLCZYK Aneta

SEK Katarzyna
MAGDALINSKA Zaneta
KROL Klaudia
ZAWIDZKA Katarzyna
MIKICKA Anna
WLEOCZEWSKA Joanna
KUCHARSKA Sylwia
STANIUK Natalia

Znaleziono 68 wynik(6w)

Numer
5832
5831
5839
5824
5799
5861
5844
5854
5805
5814
6273
6274
6271
5816
5869
5860
5852
5840
5851
5827
5825
5826
5828
5848
5857
5853
5842
5868
5849
5858
5845
5802
5804
5803
5866
5819
5820

ZGUBILISMY SIE
ZGUBILISMY SIE

SUPERBOHATEROWIE

BRYGADA RRMS

MOUNTAINTOUGH

MOUNTAINTOUGH

SZADOKI
SZADOKI
SZADOKI
SZADOKI

BASTION
BASTION
BASTION

PACZKOSWIRY
PACZKOSWIRY

Klub

Kategoria
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Seria
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

6km
01:03:27
01:03:27
01:03:34
01:04:12
01:06:35
01:10:12
01:10:15
01:12:28
01:12:57
01:13:00
01:13:01
01:13:02
01:13:03
01:13:04
01:16:01
01:17:38
01:17:42
01:18:10
01:18:11
01:19:59
01:20:00
01:20:01
01:20:02
01:21:17
01:21:18
01:21:18
01:23:29
01:23:30
01:23:30
01:23:31
01:29:52
01:29:53
01:29:54
01:29:55
01:33:50
01:37:17
01:37:18
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